
10,4 km Hauptlauf  am  06.01.2024

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 368 Großkopf, Hannes Sparda-Team Rechberghausen M 3586 1 3 4 : 4 7 
2 663 Okuniev, Yevhen AST Süßen M 3587 2 3 5 : 3 7 
3 523 Rattay, Marcel TSV Lichtenwald M 3092 1 3 8 : 3 9 
4 469 Scheurle, Felix Sparda-Team Rechberghausen M 4081 1 3 9 : 0 2 
5 362 Fodor, Daniel Sparda-Team Rechberghausen M HK97 1 3 9 : 0 9 
6 531 Danneker, Thomas Sparda-Team Rechberghausen M 3588 3 3 9 : 3 0 
7 451 Radev, Ivan M HK95 2 3 9 : 4 7 
8 481 Bauer, Steven J. M 4083 2 4 0 : 3 1 
9 576 Dunker, Martin TSV Lichtenwald M 4578 1 4 0 : 5 4 

10 415 Sosnica, Michal TSV Lichtenwald M HK99 3 4 0 : 5 9 
11 552 Jallow, Ahmad Lima M 3093 2 4 1 : 2 7 
12 596 Hilpert, Henrik TV Plochingen M HK04 4 4 1 : 2 9 
13 499 Burkhardt, Sandra Team haugaservice-schwabenw W 3093 1 4 1 : 3 1 
14 508 Meyer, Falk TV Bissingen M 3587 4 4 1 : 5 6 
15 568 Wieszt, Julia W 3092 2 4 2 : 5 1 
16 470 Steck, Dietmar AST Süßen M 5569 1 4 2 : 5 3 
17 384 Schanbacher, Harald Leonhard Weiss GmbH & Co. K M 5565 2 4 3 : 0 8 
18 573 Duller, Noah M HK04 5 4 3 : 1 1 
19 411 Heinrich, Jan Leonhard Weiss GmbH & Co. K M HK97 6 4 3 : 2 8 
20 534 Kauderer, Steffen M 3090 3 4 3 : 4 0 
21 383 Stingl, Dominik M 3586 5 4 4 : 0 9 
22 515 Hofele, Max GSV Dürnau M HK95 7 4 4 : 3 2 
23 502 Meyer, Dominik Sparda-Team Rechberghausen M HK95 8 4 4 : 3 4 
24 602 Beitlberger, Jan TB Holzheim M HK97 9 4 4 : 3 7 
25 574 Steinle, Andreas M 5073 1 4 4 : 4 3 
26 455 Grasmeier, Bernd Tria Team Bine Wäschenbeuren M 6062 1 4 4 : 5 5 
27 486 Walter, Lars M 3093 4 4 5 : 1 4 
28 579 Kessler, Josua BV Hellas Esslingen e.V. M HK03 10 4 5 : 1 6 
29 659 Maier, Thomas M HK03 11 4 5 : 1 7 
30 390 Hagmann, Martin Staren-Fanclub e.V. M 4084 3 4 5 : 2 9 
31 462 Brodbek, Marc M 3589 6 4 5 : 3 0 
32 417 Schuhmacher, Christian M 3090 5 4 5 : 4 5 
33 660 Krapf, Gunther TSV Lichtenwald M 5071 2 4 5 : 5 7 
34 610 Ortwein, Benjamin M 4083 4 4 6 : 0 0 
35 661 Beck, Wolfram Sparda-Team Rechberghausen M 6559 1 4 6 : 1 8 
36 526 Piesnack, Klaus ES läuft! Erdinger Active Team M 5567 3 4 6 : 1 9 
37 409 Weber, Andreas Leonhard Weiss GmbH & Co. K M 4579 2 4 6 : 2 8 
38 360 Pflüger, Dieter AST Süßen M 6061 2 4 6 : 4 3 
39 452 Brandl, Patrick AST Süßen M 3094 6 4 6 : 4 5 
40 392 Abdelfattah, Shady Staren-Fanclub e.V. M 3090 7 4 7 : 1 8 
41 494 Claus, Steffen TEAM BLAU M 6064 3 4 7 : 2 6 
42 608 Schubert, Emily W HK99 1 4 7 : 3 4 
43 356 Neuburger, Michael Sparda-Team Rechberghausen M 6063 4 4 8 : 0 4 
44 555 Saur, Tobias Gold Ochsen Sports Team M 4579 3 4 8 : 2 1 
45 654 Hohlbauch, Wolfgang TSV Lichtenwald M 5565 4 4 8 : 2 4 
46 662 Bahr, Stephanie Sparda-Team Rechberghausen W 3092 3 4 8 : 2 8 
47 449 Guggenmos, Daniel TSV Lichtenwald M 4080 5 4 8 : 3 1 
48 564 Träris, Kilian M 5569 5 4 8 : 4 0 
49 457 Herwig, Jens AST Süßen M 4578 4 4 8 : 5 7 
50 430 Wagner, Philipp LT Winterbach M 3090 8 4 9 : 0 3 
51 363 Fodor-Mehnert, Nina Sparda-Team Rechberghausen W 3094 4 4 9 : 1 8 
52 493 Werner, Grit TEAM BLAU W 5569 1 4 9 : 3 1 
53 427 Lantschner, Britta TSV Lichtenwald W 4576 1 4 9 : 3 7 
54 522 Habdank, Mike M 4578 5 4 9 : 3 8 
55 587 Walter, Bernd SC Altbach M 6061 5 4 9 : 4 6 
56 408 Veit, Franziska Leonhard Weiss GmbH & Co. K W HK98 2 4 9 : 4 7 
57 603 Duller, Moritz M HK04 12 5 0 : 2 6 
58 554 Kaiser, Matthias Gold Ochsen Sports Team M 4579 6 5 0 : 4 0 
59 650 Wällisch, Axel WSF Wernau M 3585 7 5 1 : 0 5 
60 578 Schmid, Stefan M 3090 9 5 1 : 3 2 
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10,4 km Hauptlauf  am  06.01.2024

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

61 480 Traub, Felix Paul_aner M 3094 10 5 1 : 4 3 
62 601 Güntzschel, Markus M 4578 7 5 1 : 4 6 
63 402 Lutz, Tamara T&T bärenstark W 3092 5 5 1 : 4 7 
64 643 Scherer, Jürgen M 6063 6 5 1 : 5 5 
65 561 Kohn, Uwe SV Aufhausen M 5073 3 5 2 : 0 2 
66 616 Reichart, David M 4082 6 5 2 : 2 5 
67 655 Neumann, Thomas Team Traktorwilli M 4576 8 5 2 : 3 1 
68 658 Rahm, Michaela TSV Lichtenwald W 5074 1 5 2 : 4 4 
69 453 Steinhilber, Thomas TV Ebersbach M 5569 6 5 2 : 5 1 
70 630 Wolf, Uwe M 6063 7 5 3 : 0 3 
71 425 Maurer, Joshua Allgaier Laufteam M HK98 13 5 3 : 0 6 
72 422 Geiselmann, Robert SG Stern M 5568 7 5 3 : 1 6 
73 506 Klenk, Ben M HK99 14 5 3 : 1 8 
74 551 Meyer, Kai GSV Dürnau M 3587 8 5 3 : 5 3 
75 488 Ehni, Tobias M 3094 11 5 3 : 5 5 
76 627 Gerlach, Steffen AST Süßen M 5567 8 5 3 : 5 6 
77 649 Wacker, Albrech TSV Öschelbronn/LT M 5569 9 5 4 : 2 0 
78 416 Schwenke, Elena W 3588 1 5 4 : 2 2 
79 477 Paul, Manuel Paul_aner M HK95 15 5 4 : 3 2 
80 664 Friz, Martin Oppenweiler M 6063 8 5 4 : 4 9 
81 648 Reetz, Wolfgang TSV Lichtenwald M 6063 9 5 4 : 5 4 
82 615 Nagy, István M 4576 9 5 5 : 0 9 
83 657 Ehehalt, Reinhold DJK Göppingen M 7053 1 5 5 : 2 1 
84 518 Maier, Julian GSV Dürnau M HK99 16 5 5 : 2 5 
85 642 Bilet, Hayri M 5074 4 5 5 : 3 1 
86 586 Walter, Jessica SC Altbach W 3094 6 5 5 : 3 7 
87 426 Kopp, Bernhard Allgaier Laufteam M 4080 7 5 5 : 3 9 
88 428 Neumann, Martin Triathlon Team Göppingen M 5074 5 5 5 : 4 5 
89 418 von Eiff, Stephan M 4082 8 5 5 : 4 8 
90 595 Hendel, Silke TSV Lichtenwald W 4576 2 5 6 : 0 1 
91 454 Veres, Johanna TSV Lichtenwald W 4578 3 5 6 : 0 5 
92 410 Kosak, Celine Leonhard Weiss GmbH & Co. K W HK98 3 5 6 : 1 2 
93 517 Smatelka, Maik GSV Dürnau MJ U2005 1 5 6 : 1 5 
94 651 Herner, Markus TSV Eschenbach M 3589 9 5 6 : 1 6 
95 512 Hummel, Manfred EMAG Sport-Team M 6063 10 5 6 : 1 9 
96 414 Klenk, Tim M 3090 12 5 6 : 2 7 
97 611 Maurmaier, Klaus Team Traktorwilli M 6559 2 5 7 : 0 5 
98 511 Pachner, Daniela AST Süßen W 3092 7 5 7 : 0 7 
99 645 Moser, Oliver Team 1893 M 4575 10 5 7 : 2 7 

100 473 Wilkens, Christina W 3588 2 5 7 : 4 5 
101 628 Lison, Birgit TSV Heiningen W 5567 2 5 7 : 5 3 
102 542 Riedel, Thomas AlbAktiv Lauf-Team M 5567 10 5 7 : 5 4 
103 656 Hees, Markus M 4577 11 5 7 : 5 6 
104 413 Strauß, Franz DAV Geislingen M 6064 11 5 7 : 5 9 
105 420 Geiselmann, Christiane SG Stern W 6060 1 5 8 : 1 0 
106 547 Büchele, Birgit AST Süßen W 5070 2 5 8 : 5 0 
107 485 Ehni, Katrin W 3091 8 5 8 : 5 6 
108 572 Seufert, Fabian M 3585 10 5 9 : 0 7 
109 665 Luginsland, Jürgen SV Nufringen M 6063 12 5 9 : 4 6 
110 474 Lenz, Julian M 4081 9 5 9 : 4 7 
111 466 Ssykor, Erdmann M 6557 3 5 9 : 4 9 
112 460 Brodbek, Kirsten W 3090 9 5 9 : 5 2 
113 644 Hieber, Manfred Lauftreff Maitis M 6064 13 1 : 0 0 : 1 5 
114 364 In, Yavuz M 5568 11 1 : 0 0 : 1 9 
115 366 Schreier, Janine W 3093 10 1 : 0 0 : 2 0 
116 376 Kramer, Michael M 5568 12 1 : 0 0 : 3 4 
117 560 Riekert, Felix M 3588 11 1 : 0 0 : 5 1 
118 412 Hejduk, Ralph Leonhard Weiss GmbH & Co. K M 5567 13 1 : 0 0 : 5 9 
119 395 Hildebrandt, Frank AST Süßen M 6061 14 1 : 0 1 : 0 3 
120 589 Förch, Andrea Erdinger Active Team W 4081 1 1 : 0 1 : 3 8 
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10,4 km Hauptlauf  am  06.01.2024

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
121 482 Hermann, Ernst M 5569 14 1 : 0 1 : 5 0 
122 652 Reetz, Sabrina W 3589 3 1 : 0 2 : 1 2 
123 653 Dathan, Petra W 3585 4 1 : 0 2 : 1 3 
124 646 Utz, Thomas Salacher TC M 3589 12 1 : 0 2 : 2 1 
125 487 Kurz, Matthias M 3091 13 1 : 0 3 : 1 6 
126 432 Seyrek, Ali M 5565 15 1 : 0 3 : 2 8 
127 371 Beyerbach, Till Florian M 4081 10 1 : 0 3 : 3 9 
128 536 Freudenreich, Lioba AlbAktiv Lauf-Team W 4080 2 1 : 0 3 : 4 2 
129 375 Schlotz, Karl Sparda-Team Rechberghausen M 7054 2 1 : 0 3 : 4 3 
130 607 Ludwig, Stephan FA Göppingen M 5072 6 1 : 0 3 : 5 2 
131 396 Nusko, Alois Hermann AST Süßen M 6060 15 1 : 0 3 : 5 4 
132 500 Schmiedl, Reinhard M 5071 7 1 : 0 4 : 0 6 
133 571 Petratos, Christian M 4084 11 1 : 0 4 : 1 3 
134 419 Staudenmayer, Werner AST Süßen M 6062 16 1 : 0 4 : 1 6 
135 389 Dortschy Aguilera, Emanuel TSV Heiningen MJ U1808 1 1 : 0 4 : 2 2 
136 647 Laube, Jonas MJ U1808 2 1 : 0 4 : 3 1 
137 539 Ziller, Benjamin AlbAktiv Lauf-Team M 4083 12 1 : 0 4 : 3 5 
138 543 Hirschfeld, Volker AlbAktiv Lauf-Team M 6557 4 1 : 0 4 : 5 9 
139 535 Berner, Anja AlbAktiv Lauf-Team W 5070 3 1 : 0 5 : 0 1 
140 619 Paterno, Claudia AlbAktiv Lauf-Team W 4575 4 1 : 0 5 : 0 6 
141 479 Paul, Tobias Paul_aner M 3093 14 1 : 0 5 : 3 3 
142 585 Haasis, Hans M 7054 3 1 : 0 5 : 5 4 
143 365 Dogan, Bayram M 6064 17 1 : 0 5 : 5 7 
144 478 Kirschner, Patrik Paul_aner M 3094 15 1 : 0 5 : 5 9 
145 510 Seybold, Jolanta W 5568 3 1 : 0 6 : 2 4 
146 484 Artlich, Annika W HK00 4 1 : 0 7 : 0 8 
147 537 Csiky, Brigitte AlbAktiv Lauf-Team W 6062 2 1 : 0 7 : 0 9 
148 381 Dortschy, Harald M 5568 16 1 : 0 7 : 4 0 
149 405 Holländer, Danny Luczky läuft M 4578 12 1 : 0 8 : 0 6 
150 401 Abdic, Bärbel Luczky läuft W 5072 4 1 : 0 8 : 0 7 
151 476 Paul, Jürgen Paul_aner M 5072 8 1 : 0 8 : 0 8 
152 448 Guggenmos, Kirsten TSV Lichtenwald W 4082 3 1 : 0 8 : 0 9 
153 509 Schild, Stefan TSV Lichtenwald M 6062 18 1 : 0 8 : 1 0 
154 538 Gottwald, Dorit AlbAktiv Lauf-Team W 6064 3 1 : 0 8 : 2 5 
155 442 Baar, Christin TSV Lichtenwald W 4577 5 1 : 0 8 : 5 0 
156 541 Schmidt, Carolin AlbAktiv Lauf-Team W 3586 5 1 : 0 9 : 2 6 
157 540 Leins, Denis AlbAktiv Lauf-Team M 3589 13 1 : 0 9 : 2 7 
158 468 Güntzschel, Katrin TSV Lichtenwald W 4577 6 1 : 1 0 : 4 9 
159 588 Hauser, Cornelia TSV Lichtenwald W 5565 4 1 : 1 3 : 5 4 
160 614 Häbich, Herbert M 7545 1 1 : 1 4 : 4 8 
161 613 Bajer, Bruni AlbAktiv Lauf-Team W 6557 1 1 : 1 6 : 4 0 
162 544 Hirschfeld, Karin AlbAktiv Lauf-Team W 6557 2 1 : 2 5 : 2 7 
163 598 Wiedenmann, Hannelore LT Altburg W 6557 3 1 : 2 9 : 3 9 
164 599 Wiedenmann, Walter LT Altburg M 7547 2 1 : 2 9 : 4 0 

10,4 km Hauptlauf  am  06.01.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 368 Großkopf, Hannes Sparda-Team Rechberghausen M 3586 1 3 4 : 4 7 
2 663 Okuniev, Yevhen AST Süßen M 3587 2 3 5 : 3 7 
3 523 Rattay, Marcel TSV Lichtenwald M 3092 1 3 8 : 3 9 
4 469 Scheurle, Felix Sparda-Team Rechberghausen M 4081 1 3 9 : 0 2 
5 362 Fodor, Daniel Sparda-Team Rechberghausen M HK97 1 3 9 : 0 9 
6 531 Danneker, Thomas Sparda-Team Rechberghausen M 3588 3 3 9 : 3 0 
7 451 Radev, Ivan M HK95 2 3 9 : 4 7 
8 481 Bauer, Steven J. M 4083 2 4 0 : 3 1 
9 576 Dunker, Martin TSV Lichtenwald M 4578 1 4 0 : 5 4 

10 415 Sosnica, Michal TSV Lichtenwald M HK99 3 4 0 : 5 9 
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10,4 km Hauptlauf  am  06.01.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

11 552 Jallow, Ahmad Lima M 3093 2 4 1 : 2 7 
12 596 Hilpert, Henrik TV Plochingen M HK04 4 4 1 : 2 9 
13 508 Meyer, Falk TV Bissingen M 3587 4 4 1 : 5 6 
14 470 Steck, Dietmar AST Süßen M 5569 1 4 2 : 5 3 
15 384 Schanbacher, Harald Leonhard Weiss GmbH & Co. K M 5565 2 4 3 : 0 8 
16 573 Duller, Noah M HK04 5 4 3 : 1 1 
17 411 Heinrich, Jan Leonhard Weiss GmbH & Co. K M HK97 6 4 3 : 2 8 
18 534 Kauderer, Steffen M 3090 3 4 3 : 4 0 
19 383 Stingl, Dominik M 3586 5 4 4 : 0 9 
20 515 Hofele, Max GSV Dürnau M HK95 7 4 4 : 3 2 
21 502 Meyer, Dominik Sparda-Team Rechberghausen M HK95 8 4 4 : 3 4 
22 602 Beitlberger, Jan TB Holzheim M HK97 9 4 4 : 3 7 
23 574 Steinle, Andreas M 5073 1 4 4 : 4 3 
24 455 Grasmeier, Bernd Tria Team Bine Wäschenbeuren M 6062 1 4 4 : 5 5 
25 486 Walter, Lars M 3093 4 4 5 : 1 4 
26 579 Kessler, Josua BV Hellas Esslingen e.V. M HK03 10 4 5 : 1 6 
27 659 Maier, Thomas M HK03 11 4 5 : 1 7 
28 390 Hagmann, Martin Staren-Fanclub e.V. M 4084 3 4 5 : 2 9 
29 462 Brodbek, Marc M 3589 6 4 5 : 3 0 
30 417 Schuhmacher, Christian M 3090 5 4 5 : 4 5 
31 660 Krapf, Gunther TSV Lichtenwald M 5071 2 4 5 : 5 7 
32 610 Ortwein, Benjamin M 4083 4 4 6 : 0 0 
33 661 Beck, Wolfram Sparda-Team Rechberghausen M 6559 1 4 6 : 1 8 
34 526 Piesnack, Klaus ES läuft! Erdinger Active Team M 5567 3 4 6 : 1 9 
35 409 Weber, Andreas Leonhard Weiss GmbH & Co. K M 4579 2 4 6 : 2 8 
36 360 Pflüger, Dieter AST Süßen M 6061 2 4 6 : 4 3 
37 452 Brandl, Patrick AST Süßen M 3094 6 4 6 : 4 5 
38 392 Abdelfattah, Shady Staren-Fanclub e.V. M 3090 7 4 7 : 1 8 
39 494 Claus, Steffen TEAM BLAU M 6064 3 4 7 : 2 6 
40 356 Neuburger, Michael Sparda-Team Rechberghausen M 6063 4 4 8 : 0 4 
41 555 Saur, Tobias Gold Ochsen Sports Team M 4579 3 4 8 : 2 1 
42 654 Hohlbauch, Wolfgang TSV Lichtenwald M 5565 4 4 8 : 2 4 
43 449 Guggenmos, Daniel TSV Lichtenwald M 4080 5 4 8 : 3 1 
44 564 Träris, Kilian M 5569 5 4 8 : 4 0 
45 457 Herwig, Jens AST Süßen M 4578 4 4 8 : 5 7 
46 430 Wagner, Philipp LT Winterbach M 3090 8 4 9 : 0 3 
47 522 Habdank, Mike M 4578 5 4 9 : 3 8 
48 587 Walter, Bernd SC Altbach M 6061 5 4 9 : 4 6 
49 603 Duller, Moritz M HK04 12 5 0 : 2 6 
50 554 Kaiser, Matthias Gold Ochsen Sports Team M 4579 6 5 0 : 4 0 
51 650 Wällisch, Axel WSF Wernau M 3585 7 5 1 : 0 5 
52 578 Schmid, Stefan M 3090 9 5 1 : 3 2 
53 480 Traub, Felix Paul_aner M 3094 10 5 1 : 4 3 
54 601 Güntzschel, Markus M 4578 7 5 1 : 4 6 
55 643 Scherer, Jürgen M 6063 6 5 1 : 5 5 
56 561 Kohn, Uwe SV Aufhausen M 5073 3 5 2 : 0 2 
57 616 Reichart, David M 4082 6 5 2 : 2 5 
58 655 Neumann, Thomas Team Traktorwilli M 4576 8 5 2 : 3 1 
59 453 Steinhilber, Thomas TV Ebersbach M 5569 6 5 2 : 5 1 
60 630 Wolf, Uwe M 6063 7 5 3 : 0 3 
61 425 Maurer, Joshua Allgaier Laufteam M HK98 13 5 3 : 0 6 
62 422 Geiselmann, Robert SG Stern M 5568 7 5 3 : 1 6 
63 506 Klenk, Ben M HK99 14 5 3 : 1 8 
64 551 Meyer, Kai GSV Dürnau M 3587 8 5 3 : 5 3 
65 488 Ehni, Tobias M 3094 11 5 3 : 5 5 
66 627 Gerlach, Steffen AST Süßen M 5567 8 5 3 : 5 6 
67 649 Wacker, Albrech TSV Öschelbronn/LT M 5569 9 5 4 : 2 0 
68 477 Paul, Manuel Paul_aner M HK95 15 5 4 : 3 2 
69 664 Friz, Martin Oppenweiler M 6063 8 5 4 : 4 9 
70 648 Reetz, Wolfgang TSV Lichtenwald M 6063 9 5 4 : 5 4 
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10,4 km Hauptlauf  am  06.01.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

71 615 Nagy, István M 4576 9 5 5 : 0 9 
72 657 Ehehalt, Reinhold DJK Göppingen M 7053 1 5 5 : 2 1 
73 518 Maier, Julian GSV Dürnau M HK99 16 5 5 : 2 5 
74 642 Bilet, Hayri M 5074 4 5 5 : 3 1 
75 426 Kopp, Bernhard Allgaier Laufteam M 4080 7 5 5 : 3 9 
76 428 Neumann, Martin Triathlon Team Göppingen M 5074 5 5 5 : 4 5 
77 418 von Eiff, Stephan M 4082 8 5 5 : 4 8 
78 517 Smatelka, Maik GSV Dürnau MJ U2005 1 5 6 : 1 5 
79 651 Herner, Markus TSV Eschenbach M 3589 9 5 6 : 1 6 
80 512 Hummel, Manfred EMAG Sport-Team M 6063 10 5 6 : 1 9 
81 414 Klenk, Tim M 3090 12 5 6 : 2 7 
82 611 Maurmaier, Klaus Team Traktorwilli M 6559 2 5 7 : 0 5 
83 645 Moser, Oliver Team 1893 M 4575 10 5 7 : 2 7 
84 542 Riedel, Thomas AlbAktiv Lauf-Team M 5567 10 5 7 : 5 4 
85 656 Hees, Markus M 4577 11 5 7 : 5 6 
86 413 Strauß, Franz DAV Geislingen M 6064 11 5 7 : 5 9 
87 572 Seufert, Fabian M 3585 10 5 9 : 0 7 
88 665 Luginsland, Jürgen SV Nufringen M 6063 12 5 9 : 4 6 
89 474 Lenz, Julian M 4081 9 5 9 : 4 7 
90 466 Ssykor, Erdmann M 6557 3 5 9 : 4 9 
91 644 Hieber, Manfred Lauftreff Maitis M 6064 13 1 : 0 0 : 1 5 
92 364 In, Yavuz M 5568 11 1 : 0 0 : 1 9 
93 376 Kramer, Michael M 5568 12 1 : 0 0 : 3 4 
94 560 Riekert, Felix M 3588 11 1 : 0 0 : 5 1 
95 412 Hejduk, Ralph Leonhard Weiss GmbH & Co. K M 5567 13 1 : 0 0 : 5 9 
96 395 Hildebrandt, Frank AST Süßen M 6061 14 1 : 0 1 : 0 3 
97 482 Hermann, Ernst M 5569 14 1 : 0 1 : 5 0 
98 646 Utz, Thomas Salacher TC M 3589 12 1 : 0 2 : 2 1 
99 487 Kurz, Matthias M 3091 13 1 : 0 3 : 1 6 

100 432 Seyrek, Ali M 5565 15 1 : 0 3 : 2 8 
101 371 Beyerbach, Till Florian M 4081 10 1 : 0 3 : 3 9 
102 375 Schlotz, Karl Sparda-Team Rechberghausen M 7054 2 1 : 0 3 : 4 3 
103 607 Ludwig, Stephan FA Göppingen M 5072 6 1 : 0 3 : 5 2 
104 396 Nusko, Alois Hermann AST Süßen M 6060 15 1 : 0 3 : 5 4 
105 500 Schmiedl, Reinhard M 5071 7 1 : 0 4 : 0 6 
106 571 Petratos, Christian M 4084 11 1 : 0 4 : 1 3 
107 419 Staudenmayer, Werner AST Süßen M 6062 16 1 : 0 4 : 1 6 
108 389 Dortschy Aguilera, Emanuel TSV Heiningen MJ U1808 1 1 : 0 4 : 2 2 
109 647 Laube, Jonas MJ U1808 2 1 : 0 4 : 3 1 
110 539 Ziller, Benjamin AlbAktiv Lauf-Team M 4083 12 1 : 0 4 : 3 5 
111 543 Hirschfeld, Volker AlbAktiv Lauf-Team M 6557 4 1 : 0 4 : 5 9 
112 479 Paul, Tobias Paul_aner M 3093 14 1 : 0 5 : 3 3 
113 585 Haasis, Hans M 7054 3 1 : 0 5 : 5 4 
114 365 Dogan, Bayram M 6064 17 1 : 0 5 : 5 7 
115 478 Kirschner, Patrik Paul_aner M 3094 15 1 : 0 5 : 5 9 
116 381 Dortschy, Harald M 5568 16 1 : 0 7 : 4 0 
117 405 Holländer, Danny Luczky läuft M 4578 12 1 : 0 8 : 0 6 
118 476 Paul, Jürgen Paul_aner M 5072 8 1 : 0 8 : 0 8 
119 509 Schild, Stefan TSV Lichtenwald M 6062 18 1 : 0 8 : 1 0 
120 540 Leins, Denis AlbAktiv Lauf-Team M 3589 13 1 : 0 9 : 2 7 
121 614 Häbich, Herbert M 7545 1 1 : 1 4 : 4 8 
122 599 Wiedenmann, Walter LT Altburg M 7547 2 1 : 2 9 : 4 0 
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10,4 km Hauptlauf  am  06.01.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 499 Burkhardt, Sandra Team haugaservice-schwabenw W 3093 1 4 1 : 3 1 
2 568 Wieszt, Julia W 3092 2 4 2 : 5 1 
3 608 Schubert, Emily W HK99 1 4 7 : 3 4 
4 662 Bahr, Stephanie Sparda-Team Rechberghausen W 3092 3 4 8 : 2 8 
5 363 Fodor-Mehnert, Nina Sparda-Team Rechberghausen W 3094 4 4 9 : 1 8 
6 493 Werner, Grit TEAM BLAU W 5569 1 4 9 : 3 1 
7 427 Lantschner, Britta TSV Lichtenwald W 4576 1 4 9 : 3 7 
8 408 Veit, Franziska Leonhard Weiss GmbH & Co. K W HK98 2 4 9 : 4 7 
9 402 Lutz, Tamara T&T bärenstark W 3092 5 5 1 : 4 7 

10 658 Rahm, Michaela TSV Lichtenwald W 5074 1 5 2 : 4 4 
11 416 Schwenke, Elena W 3588 1 5 4 : 2 2 
12 586 Walter, Jessica SC Altbach W 3094 6 5 5 : 3 7 
13 595 Hendel, Silke TSV Lichtenwald W 4576 2 5 6 : 0 1 
14 454 Veres, Johanna TSV Lichtenwald W 4578 3 5 6 : 0 5 
15 410 Kosak, Celine Leonhard Weiss GmbH & Co. K W HK98 3 5 6 : 1 2 
16 511 Pachner, Daniela AST Süßen W 3092 7 5 7 : 0 7 
17 473 Wilkens, Christina W 3588 2 5 7 : 4 5 
18 628 Lison, Birgit TSV Heiningen W 5567 2 5 7 : 5 3 
19 420 Geiselmann, Christiane SG Stern W 6060 1 5 8 : 1 0 
20 547 Büchele, Birgit AST Süßen W 5070 2 5 8 : 5 0 
21 485 Ehni, Katrin W 3091 8 5 8 : 5 6 
22 460 Brodbek, Kirsten W 3090 9 5 9 : 5 2 
23 366 Schreier, Janine W 3093 10 1 : 0 0 : 2 0 
24 589 Förch, Andrea Erdinger Active Team W 4081 1 1 : 0 1 : 3 8 
25 652 Reetz, Sabrina W 3589 3 1 : 0 2 : 1 2 
26 653 Dathan, Petra W 3585 4 1 : 0 2 : 1 3 
27 536 Freudenreich, Lioba AlbAktiv Lauf-Team W 4080 2 1 : 0 3 : 4 2 
28 535 Berner, Anja AlbAktiv Lauf-Team W 5070 3 1 : 0 5 : 0 1 
29 619 Paterno, Claudia AlbAktiv Lauf-Team W 4575 4 1 : 0 5 : 0 6 
30 510 Seybold, Jolanta W 5568 3 1 : 0 6 : 2 4 
31 484 Artlich, Annika W HK00 4 1 : 0 7 : 0 8 
32 537 Csiky, Brigitte AlbAktiv Lauf-Team W 6062 2 1 : 0 7 : 0 9 
33 401 Abdic, Bärbel Luczky läuft W 5072 4 1 : 0 8 : 0 7 
34 448 Guggenmos, Kirsten TSV Lichtenwald W 4082 3 1 : 0 8 : 0 9 
35 538 Gottwald, Dorit AlbAktiv Lauf-Team W 6064 3 1 : 0 8 : 2 5 
36 442 Baar, Christin TSV Lichtenwald W 4577 5 1 : 0 8 : 5 0 
37 541 Schmidt, Carolin AlbAktiv Lauf-Team W 3586 5 1 : 0 9 : 2 6 
38 468 Güntzschel, Katrin TSV Lichtenwald W 4577 6 1 : 1 0 : 4 9 
39 588 Hauser, Cornelia TSV Lichtenwald W 5565 4 1 : 1 3 : 5 4 
40 613 Bajer, Bruni AlbAktiv Lauf-Team W 6557 1 1 : 1 6 : 4 0 
41 544 Hirschfeld, Karin AlbAktiv Lauf-Team W 6557 2 1 : 2 5 : 2 7 
42 598 Wiedenmann, Hannelore LT Altburg W 6557 3 1 : 2 9 : 3 9 

10,4 km Hauptlauf  am  06.01.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Männl. Jugend U18
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 389 Dortschy Aguilera, Emanuel TSV Heiningen MJ U1808 1 1 : 0 4 : 2 2 
2 647 Laube, Jonas MJ U1808 2 1 : 0 4 : 3 1 
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10,4 km Hauptlauf  am  06.01.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Männl. Jugend U20
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 517 Smatelka, Maik GSV Dürnau MJ U2005 1 5 6 : 1 5 

10,4 km Hauptlauf  am  06.01.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer Hauptkl.
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 362 Fodor, Daniel Sparda-Team Rechberghausen M HK97 1 3 9 : 0 9 
2 451 Radev, Ivan M HK95 2 3 9 : 4 7 
3 415 Sosnica, Michal TSV Lichtenwald M HK99 3 4 0 : 5 9 
4 596 Hilpert, Henrik TV Plochingen M HK04 4 4 1 : 2 9 
5 573 Duller, Noah M HK04 5 4 3 : 1 1 
6 411 Heinrich, Jan Leonhard Weiss GmbH & Co. K M HK97 6 4 3 : 2 8 
7 515 Hofele, Max GSV Dürnau M HK95 7 4 4 : 3 2 
8 502 Meyer, Dominik Sparda-Team Rechberghausen M HK95 8 4 4 : 3 4 
9 602 Beitlberger, Jan TB Holzheim M HK97 9 4 4 : 3 7 

10 579 Kessler, Josua BV Hellas Esslingen e.V. M HK03 10 4 5 : 1 6 
11 659 Maier, Thomas M HK03 11 4 5 : 1 7 
12 603 Duller, Moritz M HK04 12 5 0 : 2 6 
13 425 Maurer, Joshua Allgaier Laufteam M HK98 13 5 3 : 0 6 
14 506 Klenk, Ben M HK99 14 5 3 : 1 8 
15 477 Paul, Manuel Paul_aner M HK95 15 5 4 : 3 2 
16 518 Maier, Julian GSV Dürnau M HK99 16 5 5 : 2 5 

10,4 km Hauptlauf  am  06.01.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen Hauptkl.
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 608 Schubert, Emily W HK99 1 4 7 : 3 4 
2 408 Veit, Franziska Leonhard Weiss GmbH & Co. K W HK98 2 4 9 : 4 7 
3 410 Kosak, Celine Leonhard Weiss GmbH & Co. K W HK98 3 5 6 : 1 2 
4 484 Artlich, Annika W HK00 4 1 : 0 7 : 0 8 

10,4 km Hauptlauf  am  06.01.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 523 Rattay, Marcel TSV Lichtenwald M 3092 1 3 8 : 3 9 
2 552 Jallow, Ahmad Lima M 3093 2 4 1 : 2 7 
3 534 Kauderer, Steffen M 3090 3 4 3 : 4 0 
4 486 Walter, Lars M 3093 4 4 5 : 1 4 
5 417 Schuhmacher, Christian M 3090 5 4 5 : 4 5 
6 452 Brandl, Patrick AST Süßen M 3094 6 4 6 : 4 5 
7 392 Abdelfattah, Shady Staren-Fanclub e.V. M 3090 7 4 7 : 1 8 
8 430 Wagner, Philipp LT Winterbach M 3090 8 4 9 : 0 3 
9 578 Schmid, Stefan M 3090 9 5 1 : 3 2 

10 480 Traub, Felix Paul_aner M 3094 10 5 1 : 4 3 
11 488 Ehni, Tobias M 3094 11 5 3 : 5 5 
12 414 Klenk, Tim M 3090 12 5 6 : 2 7 
13 487 Kurz, Matthias M 3091 13 1 : 0 3 : 1 6 
14 479 Paul, Tobias Paul_aner M 3093 14 1 : 0 5 : 3 3 
15 478 Kirschner, Patrik Paul_aner M 3094 15 1 : 0 5 : 5 9 

Seite  7 / 11 17. Heininger Drei-Königs-Lauf 2024



10,4 km Hauptlauf  am  06.01.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 499 Burkhardt, Sandra Team haugaservice-schwabenw W 3093 1 4 1 : 3 1 
2 568 Wieszt, Julia W 3092 2 4 2 : 5 1 
3 662 Bahr, Stephanie Sparda-Team Rechberghausen W 3092 3 4 8 : 2 8 
4 363 Fodor-Mehnert, Nina Sparda-Team Rechberghausen W 3094 4 4 9 : 1 8 
5 402 Lutz, Tamara T&T bärenstark W 3092 5 5 1 : 4 7 
6 586 Walter, Jessica SC Altbach W 3094 6 5 5 : 3 7 
7 511 Pachner, Daniela AST Süßen W 3092 7 5 7 : 0 7 
8 485 Ehni, Katrin W 3091 8 5 8 : 5 6 
9 460 Brodbek, Kirsten W 3090 9 5 9 : 5 2 

10 366 Schreier, Janine W 3093 10 1 : 0 0 : 2 0 

10,4 km Hauptlauf  am  06.01.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 35
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 368 Großkopf, Hannes Sparda-Team Rechberghausen M 3586 1 3 4 : 4 7 
2 663 Okuniev, Yevhen AST Süßen M 3587 2 3 5 : 3 7 
3 531 Danneker, Thomas Sparda-Team Rechberghausen M 3588 3 3 9 : 3 0 
4 508 Meyer, Falk TV Bissingen M 3587 4 4 1 : 5 6 
5 383 Stingl, Dominik M 3586 5 4 4 : 0 9 
6 462 Brodbek, Marc M 3589 6 4 5 : 3 0 
7 650 Wällisch, Axel WSF Wernau M 3585 7 5 1 : 0 5 
8 551 Meyer, Kai GSV Dürnau M 3587 8 5 3 : 5 3 
9 651 Herner, Markus TSV Eschenbach M 3589 9 5 6 : 1 6 

10 572 Seufert, Fabian M 3585 10 5 9 : 0 7 
11 560 Riekert, Felix M 3588 11 1 : 0 0 : 5 1 
12 646 Utz, Thomas Salacher TC M 3589 12 1 : 0 2 : 2 1 
13 540 Leins, Denis AlbAktiv Lauf-Team M 3589 13 1 : 0 9 : 2 7 

10,4 km Hauptlauf  am  06.01.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 35
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 416 Schwenke, Elena W 3588 1 5 4 : 2 2 
2 473 Wilkens, Christina W 3588 2 5 7 : 4 5 
3 652 Reetz, Sabrina W 3589 3 1 : 0 2 : 1 2 
4 653 Dathan, Petra W 3585 4 1 : 0 2 : 1 3 
5 541 Schmidt, Carolin AlbAktiv Lauf-Team W 3586 5 1 : 0 9 : 2 6 

10,4 km Hauptlauf  am  06.01.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 469 Scheurle, Felix Sparda-Team Rechberghausen M 4081 1 3 9 : 0 2 
2 481 Bauer, Steven J. M 4083 2 4 0 : 3 1 
3 390 Hagmann, Martin Staren-Fanclub e.V. M 4084 3 4 5 : 2 9 
4 610 Ortwein, Benjamin M 4083 4 4 6 : 0 0 
5 449 Guggenmos, Daniel TSV Lichtenwald M 4080 5 4 8 : 3 1 
6 616 Reichart, David M 4082 6 5 2 : 2 5 
7 426 Kopp, Bernhard Allgaier Laufteam M 4080 7 5 5 : 3 9 
8 418 von Eiff, Stephan M 4082 8 5 5 : 4 8 
9 474 Lenz, Julian M 4081 9 5 9 : 4 7 

10 371 Beyerbach, Till Florian M 4081 10 1 : 0 3 : 3 9 
11 571 Petratos, Christian M 4084 11 1 : 0 4 : 1 3 
12 539 Ziller, Benjamin AlbAktiv Lauf-Team M 4083 12 1 : 0 4 : 3 5 
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10,4 km Hauptlauf  am  06.01.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 589 Förch, Andrea Erdinger Active Team W 4081 1 1 : 0 1 : 3 8 
2 536 Freudenreich, Lioba AlbAktiv Lauf-Team W 4080 2 1 : 0 3 : 4 2 
3 448 Guggenmos, Kirsten TSV Lichtenwald W 4082 3 1 : 0 8 : 0 9 

10,4 km Hauptlauf  am  06.01.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 45
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 576 Dunker, Martin TSV Lichtenwald M 4578 1 4 0 : 5 4 
2 409 Weber, Andreas Leonhard Weiss GmbH & Co. K M 4579 2 4 6 : 2 8 
3 555 Saur, Tobias Gold Ochsen Sports Team M 4579 3 4 8 : 2 1 
4 457 Herwig, Jens AST Süßen M 4578 4 4 8 : 5 7 
5 522 Habdank, Mike M 4578 5 4 9 : 3 8 
6 554 Kaiser, Matthias Gold Ochsen Sports Team M 4579 6 5 0 : 4 0 
7 601 Güntzschel, Markus M 4578 7 5 1 : 4 6 
8 655 Neumann, Thomas Team Traktorwilli M 4576 8 5 2 : 3 1 
9 615 Nagy, István M 4576 9 5 5 : 0 9 

10 645 Moser, Oliver Team 1893 M 4575 10 5 7 : 2 7 
11 656 Hees, Markus M 4577 11 5 7 : 5 6 
12 405 Holländer, Danny Luczky läuft M 4578 12 1 : 0 8 : 0 6 

10,4 km Hauptlauf  am  06.01.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 45
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 427 Lantschner, Britta TSV Lichtenwald W 4576 1 4 9 : 3 7 
2 595 Hendel, Silke TSV Lichtenwald W 4576 2 5 6 : 0 1 
3 454 Veres, Johanna TSV Lichtenwald W 4578 3 5 6 : 0 5 
4 619 Paterno, Claudia AlbAktiv Lauf-Team W 4575 4 1 : 0 5 : 0 6 
5 442 Baar, Christin TSV Lichtenwald W 4577 5 1 : 0 8 : 5 0 
6 468 Güntzschel, Katrin TSV Lichtenwald W 4577 6 1 : 1 0 : 4 9 

10,4 km Hauptlauf  am  06.01.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 574 Steinle, Andreas M 5073 1 4 4 : 4 3 
2 660 Krapf, Gunther TSV Lichtenwald M 5071 2 4 5 : 5 7 
3 561 Kohn, Uwe SV Aufhausen M 5073 3 5 2 : 0 2 
4 642 Bilet, Hayri M 5074 4 5 5 : 3 1 
5 428 Neumann, Martin Triathlon Team Göppingen M 5074 5 5 5 : 4 5 
6 607 Ludwig, Stephan FA Göppingen M 5072 6 1 : 0 3 : 5 2 
7 500 Schmiedl, Reinhard M 5071 7 1 : 0 4 : 0 6 
8 476 Paul, Jürgen Paul_aner M 5072 8 1 : 0 8 : 0 8 
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10,4 km Hauptlauf  am  06.01.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 658 Rahm, Michaela TSV Lichtenwald W 5074 1 5 2 : 4 4 
2 547 Büchele, Birgit AST Süßen W 5070 2 5 8 : 5 0 
3 535 Berner, Anja AlbAktiv Lauf-Team W 5070 3 1 : 0 5 : 0 1 
4 401 Abdic, Bärbel Luczky läuft W 5072 4 1 : 0 8 : 0 7 

10,4 km Hauptlauf  am  06.01.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 55
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 470 Steck, Dietmar AST Süßen M 5569 1 4 2 : 5 3 
2 384 Schanbacher, Harald Leonhard Weiss GmbH & Co. K M 5565 2 4 3 : 0 8 
3 526 Piesnack, Klaus ES läuft! Erdinger Active Team M 5567 3 4 6 : 1 9 
4 654 Hohlbauch, Wolfgang TSV Lichtenwald M 5565 4 4 8 : 2 4 
5 564 Träris, Kilian M 5569 5 4 8 : 4 0 
6 453 Steinhilber, Thomas TV Ebersbach M 5569 6 5 2 : 5 1 
7 422 Geiselmann, Robert SG Stern M 5568 7 5 3 : 1 6 
8 627 Gerlach, Steffen AST Süßen M 5567 8 5 3 : 5 6 
9 649 Wacker, Albrech TSV Öschelbronn/LT M 5569 9 5 4 : 2 0 

10 542 Riedel, Thomas AlbAktiv Lauf-Team M 5567 10 5 7 : 5 4 
11 364 In, Yavuz M 5568 11 1 : 0 0 : 1 9 
12 376 Kramer, Michael M 5568 12 1 : 0 0 : 3 4 
13 412 Hejduk, Ralph Leonhard Weiss GmbH & Co. K M 5567 13 1 : 0 0 : 5 9 
14 482 Hermann, Ernst M 5569 14 1 : 0 1 : 5 0 
15 432 Seyrek, Ali M 5565 15 1 : 0 3 : 2 8 
16 381 Dortschy, Harald M 5568 16 1 : 0 7 : 4 0 

10,4 km Hauptlauf  am  06.01.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 55
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 493 Werner, Grit TEAM BLAU W 5569 1 4 9 : 3 1 
2 628 Lison, Birgit TSV Heiningen W 5567 2 5 7 : 5 3 
3 510 Seybold, Jolanta W 5568 3 1 : 0 6 : 2 4 
4 588 Hauser, Cornelia TSV Lichtenwald W 5565 4 1 : 1 3 : 5 4 

10,4 km Hauptlauf  am  06.01.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 60
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 455 Grasmeier, Bernd Tria Team Bine Wäschenbeuren M 6062 1 4 4 : 5 5 
2 360 Pflüger, Dieter AST Süßen M 6061 2 4 6 : 4 3 
3 494 Claus, Steffen TEAM BLAU M 6064 3 4 7 : 2 6 
4 356 Neuburger, Michael Sparda-Team Rechberghausen M 6063 4 4 8 : 0 4 
5 587 Walter, Bernd SC Altbach M 6061 5 4 9 : 4 6 
6 643 Scherer, Jürgen M 6063 6 5 1 : 5 5 
7 630 Wolf, Uwe M 6063 7 5 3 : 0 3 
8 664 Friz, Martin Oppenweiler M 6063 8 5 4 : 4 9 
9 648 Reetz, Wolfgang TSV Lichtenwald M 6063 9 5 4 : 5 4 

10 512 Hummel, Manfred EMAG Sport-Team M 6063 10 5 6 : 1 9 
11 413 Strauß, Franz DAV Geislingen M 6064 11 5 7 : 5 9 
12 665 Luginsland, Jürgen SV Nufringen M 6063 12 5 9 : 4 6 
13 644 Hieber, Manfred Lauftreff Maitis M 6064 13 1 : 0 0 : 1 5 
14 395 Hildebrandt, Frank AST Süßen M 6061 14 1 : 0 1 : 0 3 
15 396 Nusko, Alois Hermann AST Süßen M 6060 15 1 : 0 3 : 5 4 
16 419 Staudenmayer, Werner AST Süßen M 6062 16 1 : 0 4 : 1 6 
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10,4 km Hauptlauf  am  06.01.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 60
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

17 365 Dogan, Bayram M 6064 17 1 : 0 5 : 5 7 
18 509 Schild, Stefan TSV Lichtenwald M 6062 18 1 : 0 8 : 1 0 

10,4 km Hauptlauf  am  06.01.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 60
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 420 Geiselmann, Christiane SG Stern W 6060 1 5 8 : 1 0 
2 537 Csiky, Brigitte AlbAktiv Lauf-Team W 6062 2 1 : 0 7 : 0 9 
3 538 Gottwald, Dorit AlbAktiv Lauf-Team W 6064 3 1 : 0 8 : 2 5 

10,4 km Hauptlauf  am  06.01.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 65
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 661 Beck, Wolfram Sparda-Team Rechberghausen M 6559 1 4 6 : 1 8 
2 611 Maurmaier, Klaus Team Traktorwilli M 6559 2 5 7 : 0 5 
3 466 Ssykor, Erdmann M 6557 3 5 9 : 4 9 
4 543 Hirschfeld, Volker AlbAktiv Lauf-Team M 6557 4 1 : 0 4 : 5 9 

10,4 km Hauptlauf  am  06.01.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 65
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 613 Bajer, Bruni AlbAktiv Lauf-Team W 6557 1 1 : 1 6 : 4 0 
2 544 Hirschfeld, Karin AlbAktiv Lauf-Team W 6557 2 1 : 2 5 : 2 7 
3 598 Wiedenmann, Hannelore LT Altburg W 6557 3 1 : 2 9 : 3 9 

10,4 km Hauptlauf  am  06.01.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 70
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 657 Ehehalt, Reinhold DJK Göppingen M 7053 1 5 5 : 2 1 
2 375 Schlotz, Karl Sparda-Team Rechberghausen M 7054 2 1 : 0 3 : 4 3 
3 585 Haasis, Hans M 7054 3 1 : 0 5 : 5 4 

10,4 km Hauptlauf  am  06.01.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 75
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 614 Häbich, Herbert M 7545 1 1 : 1 4 : 4 8 
2 599 Wiedenmann, Walter LT Altburg M 7547 2 1 : 2 9 : 4 0 
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